Results 7 June 2008

Total Scores

Position

Team
1W&B
2 B Rowheath
3 Leamington
4 Newport
5 RSC
6 Banbury

Mens Scores

Position

Team
1 Leamington
2W&B
3 Banbury
4 Newport
5 B Rowheath
6 RSC

Womens Scores

Position

Team
1W&B
2 RSC
3 B Rowheath
4 Newport
5 Leamington
6 Banbury

Officials Points

Team Name
W&B

B Rowheath
Leamington
Newport
RSC
Banbury

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Points

Points

Points

Points

373
336
310
281
276
271

196
177
172
158
150

92

181
174
171
108
99
94

15
15
15
15
10

1of15

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008 MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2 at Leamington

Men 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Husain AlAli Leamington 10.8 9

2 Ross Edgley W &B 11.4 7

3 David Lima B Rowheath 11.4 6
4 Sam Hook Banbury 11.5 5
5 Hamish Pitkeathly =~ RSC 11.5 4
6 Oliver Edwards Newport 11.6 3
Men 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Seb TULLY-MIDDLET Banbury 11.4 7

2 Alex Nwenwu W & B 11.4 5

3 Steven Dealtry Leamington 11.4 4
4 Giziel Lima B Rowheath 11.9 3
5 Edward Lantzos Newport 12.6 2
Men 200m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Seb Tully-Middleton Banbury 22.4 9

2 Husain AlAli Leamington 22.4 7

3 Ross Edgley W é&B 22.5 6

4 David Lima B Rowheath 22.8 5
5 Luke Gibson RSC 22.9 4
6 Oliver Edwards Newport 23.8 3
Men 200m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Nicholas Frodsham Leamington 22.9 7

2 Richard SCOTT Banbury 23.7 5
3 Donovan James W &B 24.5 4
4 Prince Ayeh B Rowheath 24.7 3

5 Edward Lantzos Newport 25.0 2
6 Vikram Balachandar RSC 29.8 1
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Results 7 June 2008

Men 400m

Posn

o Ol WN B

Men 400m

Posn

o Ol WN B

(A string)

Name
Richard SCOTT
David Hewett

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Club
Banbury
B Rowheath

Yohance Mcfarlane W & B

Nicholas Morgan
Luke Gibson
Tony Foster

(B string)

Name

Charlie Eastaugh
Matthew Bayliss
William Ganley
Craig Russell
Mike HAWKINS
Ben Wilson

Men 110m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Darren Lewis
Glen Woodward
lan ROBINSON
Keith Powell

Men 110m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Alex Nwenwu

Darren Woodward

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name

Darren Lewis
lan Emery

lan ROBINSON
Glen Woodward
Craig Russell
Simon Ralph

Newport
RSC
Leamington

Club
Leamington
B Rowheath
W &B
Newport
Banbury
RSC

Club

W &B
Leamington
Banbury
Newport

Club
W&B
Leamington

Club

W &B

B Rowheath
Banbury
Leamington
Newport
RSC

Perf
51.4
52.3
52.8
54.0
54.7
61.4

Perf
52.6
52.9
56.3
57.6
59.5
dns

Perf
15.1
21.3
22.0
23.4

Perf
16.4
24.3

Perf
55.1
61.9
67.8
76.9
dnf

dns

30f15

Pts
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Pts
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Pts
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at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Men 400m H (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Men 800m

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Men 800m

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name

Ashley Plummer
Gareth Fereday
David Lima
Darren Woodward

(A string)

Name

Charlie Eastaugh
Johnathon Morgan
Thomas Warrender
Paul Thompson
Frederic Tremblay
Tim WRIGHT

(B string)

Name

Lee Richards
Johnny Cullen
Stephen Green
Mike HAWKINS
Stephen Webb
Daniel O' Connor

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Thomas Warrender
Richard Harper
Paul Thompson
Tim WRIGHT
Frederic Tremblay
Darryn Mcatee

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Dave Ashworth
Richard Gray

Abdi Rahman

Paul Tabor
Malcolm Medhurst
lan LEE

Club
W&B
Newport

B Rowheath
Leamington

Club
Leamington
Newport

W &B

B Rowheath
RSC
Banbury

Club
Newport

B Rowheath
W &B
Banbury
Leamington
RSC

Club

W &B
Leamington
B Rowheath
Banbury
RSC
Newport

Club
Leamington
B Rowheath
RSC

W &B
Newport
Banbury

Perf
64.0
66.1
66.7
74.8

Perf

1.57.7
1.58.7
1.59.0
2.00.3
2.00.8
2.01.8

Perf

2.03.0
2.06.1
2.07.6
2.15.2
2.18.1
2.35.9

Perf

4.04.0
4.08.4
4.10.3
4.23.7
4.35.9
4.46.7

Perf

4.33.6
4.36.8
4.38.8
4.50.8
4.55.3
6.13.6

4 0f 15

Pts

w b~ 01N

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

Pts

w b~ OO N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Men 3000m (A string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name

Craig Walker
Martin Matthews
Steve Marklew
Carl Tucker

Simon PRITCHARD
Gareth Fereday

Men 3000m (B string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name

John Cullen
Oliver Harradence
Nigel Share
Andrew Geen
Christopher Oxley
lan LEE

Men 3000m s/c (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ N

Name

Oliver Harradence
John Muddeman
Gareth Fereday
lan LEE

Richard Read

Men 3000m s/c (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Christopher Oxley
Richard Wilson
Darren Woodward

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn

o OB WDN B

Name

Thomas Kivell
James Griffith
Joshua Guest
Richard SCOTT
Donovan James
Daniel O' Connor

Club

W &B

B Rowheath
RSC
Leamington
Banbury
Newport

Club

B Rowheath
RSC

W &B
Leamington
Newport
Banbury

Club

RSC
Leamington
Newport
Banbury

W &B

Club
Newport
W&B
Leamington

Club
Newport

B Rowheath
Leamington
Banbury

W &B

RSC

Perf
8.56.5
9.05.9
9.29.6
9.45.5
9.59.8
10.33.3

Perf
9.18.1
9.31.9
9.33.3
10.04.9
10.38.1
11.42.4

Perf

10.20.7
10.40.4
11.08.9
12.07.3
12.10.5

Perf

11.50.4
13.13.2
13.32.8

Perf
6.39
6.29
5.93
5.85
5.55
3.82

50f 15

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts
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Pts
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Pts
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Results 7 June 2008

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ WD

Name

Sam HOOK

Giziel Lima
Malcolm Medhurst
Sam Huntbach
Darren Woodward

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ WD

Name

Thomas Kivell
James Griffith
Sam Huntbach
Frederic Tremblay
Glen Woodward

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Christopher Ainsley
Yohance Mcfarlane
Malcolm Medhurst

Stephen Webb

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Thomas Kivell
Sam HOOK
Steven Dealtry
David Lima
Ashley Plummer
Steve Marklew

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Joshua Guest
Ryan Pugh
Keith Powell
Richard SCOTT

Club
Banbury

B Rowheath
Newport

W &B
Leamington

Club
Newport

B Rowheath
W&B

RSC
Leamington

Club

B Rowheath
W&B
Newport
Leamington

Club
Newport
Banbury
Leamington
B Rowheath
W &B

RSC

Club
Leamington
W &B
Newport
Banbury

Perf
5.78
5.17
4.90
4.86
4.86

Perf
12.80
12.46
11.05
10.52
9.51

Perf
10.94
10.58
9.67
9.39

Perf
1.76
1.73
1.73
1.60
1.55
1.40

Perf
1.65
1.50
1.40
1.40

6 of 15

Pts

N Wb 01N

Pts

A OO N O

Pts

w b~ 01N

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

w b~ 01N

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Glen Woodward
Keith Powell
lan ROBINSON

Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn
1

Name
Bruce HENDRIE

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Jacob Matthews
Perris WILKINS
David Williams
Kevin Brown
Alan Barber
David Russell

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Gary JENNINGS
Robert Eales
Steven Vaughan
Terry Cole
Prince Ayeh
Jake Clowsley

Men Discus (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Perris WILKINS
Kevin Brown
Jacob Matthews
David Williams
Alan Barber
David Russell

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Club
Leamington
Newport
Banbury

Club
Banbury

Club
Newport
Banbury

B Rowheath
RSC
Leamington
W &B

Club
Banbury
Newport
Leamington
RSC

B Rowheath
W &B

Club
Banbury
RSC
Newport

B Rowheath
Leamington
W &B

Perf
2.70
2.55
2.40

Perf
2.40

Perf

12.78
12.60
12.26
10.28
10.02
8.09

Perf
10.62
10.47
9.40
7.22
7.15
5.12

Perf

49.88
46.96
41.48
32.49
30.58
23.44

7 of 15

Pts

~

Pts

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn

o Ul WDN B

Name

Gary JENNINGS
Steven Vaughan

Jake Clowsley

Christopher Ainsley

Mark Boswell
Terry Cole

Name

Gary JENNINGS

Mark Boswell

Steven Vaughan
David Williams

David Russell
Terry Cole

Name

Perris WILKINS

Robert Eales
Alan Barber
Jake Clowsley
Michael Bilson
John Topliss

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name
Alan Barber
R Push

Rashid OLUBAJI

Arnes Trotter
Keith Powell
John Topliss

Club
Banbury
Leamington
W &B

B Rowheath
Newport
RSC

Club
Banbury
Newport
Leamington
B Rowheath
W &B

RSC

Club
Banbury
Newport
Leamington
W &B

B Rowheath
RSC

Club
Leamington
W &B
Banbury

B Rowheath
Newport
RSC

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Perf

35.43
29.24
23.30
19.43
18.34
15.68

Perf

48.33
31.19
29.73
29.73
28.18
16.34

Perf

24.79
23.57
22.71
18.47
11.74
9.06

Perf

38.45
37.64
34.00
25.08
24.91
23.23

8 of 15

Pts

PN WS~ O

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

Pts

w b~ OO N ©

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008 MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Glen Woodward Leamington
2 Lloyd Bryan Banbury

3 Sam Huntbach W&B

4 Steve Marklew RSC

5 Prince Ayeh B Rowheath
6 Craig Russell Newport

Mens 4x100m

Posn Name Club
Leamington
B Rowheath
Banbury
RSC

W &B
Newport

o Ol WN B

Mens 4x400m

Posn Name Club

W &B

B Rowheath
Leamington
Newport
RSC
Banbury

o Ul WDN B

Women 100m (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Kanisha Hector U17 B Rowheath
2 CAROLINE WADDELL Banbury

3 Lizzie Tomlinson Leamington
4 Louise Webster W é&B

5 Kirsty Crane Newport

6 Vivien Bonner RSC

Women 100m (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 LEANNE BUEHLING Banbury

2 Patriece Hemery U17 B Rowheath
3 Nadia Bobash W &B

4 Antonia Yorkshire Newport

5 Sandra McDonald RSC

6 Emma Day Leamington

Perf

34.69
28.27
25.82
22.20
21.85
15.54

Perf
43.2
46.0
46.0
47.8
48.1
48.2

Perf

3.32.4
3.33.4
3.37.6
3.38.1
3.45.2
3.46.2

Perf
12.2
13.2
13.4
13.6
13.9
14.2

Perf
13.1
13.1
13.7
13.9
14.3
14.7

9of 15

Pts

PN WS~ O

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

w b~ OO N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Women 200m (A string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name

Club

Kanisha Hector U17 B Rowheath
CAROLINE WADDELL Banbury

Samantha Mills
Stephanie Childs
Kirsty Crane
Vivien Bonner

Women 200m (B string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Nadia Bobash
Lindsay Badman
Natalie Bugg
Sandra McDonald
Ellie Courtney
Gurdeep DE-MEIS

Women 400m (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name
Charmaine Riley
Bridget Eades
Louise Webster
Emma Day

W&B
Leamington
Newport
RSC

Club

W &B
Newport
Leamington
RSC

B Rowheath
Banbury

Club

RSC
Newport
W&B
Leamington

Tayo Akindeinde U17 B Rowheath

CLAIRE BAZELEY

Women 400m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Amy Smith
Rebecca Ingleton
Sarah Davis

Sue Thomas

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name
Stephanie Childs
Karen Bailey
Rebecca Oakley
Lindsay Badman

Banbury

Club

W& B
Newport
RSC

B Rowheath

Club
Leamington
B Rowheath
W&B
Newport

Perf
25.1
25.6
27.6
28.2
28.8
29.5

Perf
27.7
28.5
28.9
29.1
29.3
30.8

Perf
58.1
59.1
61.9
64.5
64.8
68.5

Perf
64.9
67.9
69.7
71.3

Perf
17.9
18.4
19.3
21.9

10 of 15

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

w b~ 01N

Pts

g o N ©

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Women 100m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Leyoni Massop
Louise Hampton

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name

Kathryn Davies
Jasmine Chrsitian
Stephanie Childs
ROS KELLING
Karen Bailey
Leyoni Massop

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Chloe Robathan
Antonia Yorkshire
Rianne Shipstone
Louise Hampton

Women 800m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Emma Day
Clare Hodgson
Samantha Mills
Jess Saunders

Women 800m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Sarah Davis
Jennifer Wilson
Tessa Loftus

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ WD

Name

Clare Hodgson
Hayley Richards
ROS KELLING
Faye Barr

Jess Saunders

Club
W&B
B Rowheath

Club
Newport
RSC
Leamington
Banbury

B Rowheath
W &B

Club

RSC
Newport
W& B

B Rowheath

Club
Leamington
RSC

W&B

B Rowheath

Club

RSC

W & B

B Rowheath

Club

RSC

W &B
Banbury
Leamington
B Rowheath

Perf
20.9
22.6

Perf
66.5
69.5
72.7
73.3
73.4
dnf

Perf
69.9
75.1
76.3
97.9

Perf

2.26.0
2.29.0
2.36.0
2.37.9

Perf

2.29.7
2.36.8
2.37.9

Perf

5.00.0
5.03.3
5.10.8
5.32.4
5.33.9

11 of 15

Pts

Pts

o ~ 01O N ©

Pts

w b~ 01N

Pts

g o N ©

Pts

ol

Pts

A OO N O

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name Club
Larna-Marie Partridge RSC

Emma Fulcher Leamington
Fiona Mellor B Rowheath

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name Club
Emma Langdell RSC

ROS KELLING Banbury
Holly Baddeley W é&B
Fiona Mellor B Rowheath

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name Club
Sue Curry RSC
Jennifer Wilson W&B

Becky Cartledge B Rowheath

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn

o Ol WDN B

Name Club
Megan Evans RSC
Racene Reid W & B

Patriece Heneery U17B Rowheath
Lizzie Tomlimson Leamington
Lindsay Badman Newport
HANNAH BRYAN Banbury

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name Club
Rebecca Oakley W&B
Ellie Courtney B Rowheath

Sandra McDonald RSC
CAROLINE WADDELL Banbury
Natalie Bugg Leamington
Rebecca Ingleton Newport

Perf

5.14.1
5.32.4
5.41.5

Perf

10.04.4
11.04.2
11.55.6
11.55.7

Perf

11.28.1
12.20.4
14.14.5

Perf
5.04
5.02
4.57
4.11
4.06
3.60

Perf
4.83
4.30
4.06
3.52
3.08
3.05

12 of 15

Pts

ol

Pts

g o N ©

Pts

ol

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

PN WS~ O

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008 MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Megan Evans RSC

2 Racene Reid W&B

3 Patriece Henry B Rowheath
4 Stephanie Childs Leamington

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Hardeep Kooner W & B

2 Emma Day Leamington
3 Louise Hampton B Rowheath
4 Larna-Marie Partridge RSC

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Rianne Shipstone W &B

2 Bridget Eades Newport

3 Megan Evans RSC

4 Ellie Courtney B Rowheath

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Samantha Mills W & B

2 Kayley Turner B Rowheath
3 Lucy Jennings RSC

4 Rebecca Ingleton Newport

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name Club
1 Amy Gimson RSC

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Kathryn Davies Newport

2 Louise Hampton B Rowheath
3 Jennifer Cooper W&B

4 HANNAH BRYAN Banbury

5 Kelsey Harrison RSC

6 Manjit Bains Leamington

Perf
10.41
10.34
9.51
9.33

Perf
9.34
9.01
8.01
7.69

Perf
1.51
1.48
1.40
1.35

Perf
1.51
1.30
1.20
1.10

Perf
2.20

Perf
9.54
8.92
8.59
8.07
6.83
6.37

13 0f 15

Pts

g o N ©

Pts

w b~ 01N

Pts

(62«2 BN (o]

Pts

w b~ 01N

Pts

Pts
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Results 7 June 2008

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Lisa Boswell Newport

2 Amy Smith W &B

3 Karen Bailey B Rowheath
4 JACKIE CUNNINGHAN Banbury

5 Remi Harrison RSC
Women Discus (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Jennifer Cooper W & B

2 Kayley Turner B Rowheath
3 Remi Harrison RSC

4 JACKIE CUNNINGHAN Banbury

5 Lisa Boswell Newport

6 Manjit Bains Leamington
Women Discus (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Karen Bailey B Rowheath
2 HANNAH BRYAN Banbury

3 Kelsey Harrison RSC

4 Hardeep Kooner W & B

5 Lindsay Badman Newport
Women Hammer (A string)

Posn Name Club

1 Karen Bailey B Rowheath
2 Jennifer Cooper W & B

3 Lisa Boswell Newport

4 JACKIE CUNNINGHAN Banbury

5 Manjit Bains Leamington
6 Remi Harrison RSC
Women Hammer (B string)

Posn Name Club

1 Louise Hampton B Rowheath
2 SUSAN HILLMAN Banbury

3 Mary Harding W & B

4 Kelsey Harrison RSC

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Perf
8.59
8.37
7.38
6.91
6.21

Perf

33.08
26.04
22.12
17.34
16.10
14.98

Perf

24.96
17.19
16.99
13.64
13.57

Perf

37.00
33.35
32.17
26.84
21.15
19.40

Perf

35.75
25.55
19.90
16.26

14 of 15

Pts

N Wb 01N

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

N Wb 01N

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

w b~ 01N

at Leamington



Results 7 June 2008

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn

o Ol WN B

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ N

Name

Anna Price
AMY PEACOCK

Karen Addis
Lisa Boswell
Kayley Turner
Manjit Bains

Name

HANNAH BRYAN

Karen Bailey
Lucy Jennings
Natalie Bugg

Rebecca Ingleton

Womens 4x100m

Posn

o Ol WN B

Name

Womens 4x400m

Posn
1

a b~ WD

Name

Club

RSC
Banbury

W &B
Newport

B Rowheath
Leamington

Club
Banbury

B Rowheath
RSC
Leamington
Newport

Club

B Rowheath
W &B

RSC
Leamington
Newport
Banbury

Club
W&B
Newport
Leamington
RSC

B Rowheath

MCAA Joint T F League, Division 4, Match 2

Perf

38.99
35.34
30.16
27.27
19.86
17.75

Perf
32.25
19.42
7.87
7.26
3.70

Perf
52.2
53.4
53.5
54.1
54.3
55.8

Perf

4.12.0
4.28.1
4.34.9
4.36.3
4.36.4

150f 15

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

N Wb 01N

Pts

w b~ 01O N ©

Pts

A OO N O

at Leamington



